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   MERSEYSIDE QUIZ LEAGUES
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 Player Totals

= Match Total
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	Surname
	
	First Name
	Surname

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	


    Did you go first/second?                    


                               Did you go first/second?






               Please award the set marks out of ten based on content, interest, balance and "enjoyability"
        Please make any further comments on the back of this score sheet

     Question Person:_________________________

Captain:________________________________________

Captain:________________________________________
















